NMCU HORDALAND

Budsjett 2026

Inntekter:

Kretstilskot 8 000,00
Grasrotmidlar 3 000,00
Stgnad fylke, sekt prosjekt 33 000,00
Gaver 0,00

44 000,00

Prosjekt, fgrarutvikling

Mat og transport

1. mai og Varmenstring
Arsmgte Hordaland
Gaver

Besgk klubbar

Utstyr for stand
Medlemspleie
Bankgebyr

NMCU

NORSK MOTORCYKKEL UNION

NMCU Hordaland

33 000,00
2 450,00
500,00

2 000,00
1 000,00
500,00
500,00

4 000,00
50,00

44 000,00



